
REGISTRATION 

Name:

Birthdate:

Address:

City:

Home/Cell Phone:

Email:

Emergency Contact:

Contact’s Phone:

 
I will be using the Champion Chip provided by the race and will return it 

(Computer chips will be handed out the day of the race only.)

AGE GROUPS
Men
<13
14-19
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-44

Awards: Custom awards by Maxwell Medals to Overall, Masters, and Grand 
Masters male and femals winners, as well as top 3 in each age division. 

UNISEX SIZING - design on American Apparel 50/50 Blend Tee

     XS              S              M              L              XL              XXL

Gender:  Age:

State:  Zip:

ENTRY FORM
Submit to: Playmakers

2299 W. Grand River Ave, Okemos, MI 48864
(517) 349-3803 - playmakers.com

REGISTER ONLINE: www.playmakersclassictri.com

600 METER SWIM
18 MILE BIKE
5 MILE RUN

45-49  
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75+

Women
<13
14-19
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-44

45-49  
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75+

SPONSORS:

for myself, my heirs, personal administrators waive and release all rights and claims for damages I may have against the USAT, Clinton County Parks, 

arise out of traveling to, participating in and returns from these events.

Signature:         Date:
(If participant is under 18 years of age, parent or guardian is required)

ENTRY FEES 

$75 (Received by Wednesday August 12)

(�ursday August 13-Friday August 21)$85 
$90 (Race Day)

$150 Team Relay (3 person relay team)
Each member must have a USAT membership and
each must �ll out a separate entry form.

USAT Member #__________________

Add $12 if non-member

Make checks payable to: Playmakers Fitness Foundation
**250 Entrant maximum (early registration encouraged)

PACKET PICK-UP
Friday, August 21st from 4:00-8:00pm  at 
Playmakers: 2299 W. Grand River Ave, Okemos, MI 48864

 *No packet pick-up on Saturday, August 22*

Race-day Packet Pick-up:
Sunday, August 23 from 6:30 a.m. to 7:45 a.m. 
at the shelter at Francis Motz County Park:
4630 N. DeWitt Rd., St. Johns, MI

TEE-SHIRT SIZE:

PLAYMAKERSCLASSICTRI.COM  August 23, 2015 - 8:00 a.m. Francis Motz County Park: 4630 N. DeWitt Rd., St. Johns, MI


