

## 600 METER SWIM 18 MILE BIKE 5 MILE RUN

## ENTRY FORM

Submit to: Playmakers 2299 W. Grand River Ave, Okemos, MI 48864 (517) 349-3803 - playmakers.com

REGISTER ONLINE: www.playmakersclassictri.com

PLAYMAKERSCLASSICTRI.COM August 23, 2015 - 8:00 a.m. Francis Motz County Park: 4630 N. DeWitt Rd., St. Johns, MI

REGIS	STRATION			ENTRY FEES
Please fill out completely and submit or mail with payment to Playmakers.				\$75 (Received by Wednesday August 12)
Name: _				¢or —
Birthdate:		Gender:	Age:	\$85 (Thursday August 13-Friday August 21)
Address:				\$90 (Race Day)
•			_ Zip:	\$150 Team Relay (3 person relay team)
Home/Cell Phone:				\$10 off for students and seniors prior to race day
Email:				
Emergency Contact:				USAT Member #
Contact's Phone:				Add \$12 if non-member
				Make checks payable to: Playmakers Fitness Foundation **250 Entrant maximum (early registration encouraged)
I will be using the Champion Chip provided by the race and will return it after the event. (Computer chips will be handed out the day of the race only.)				PACKET PICK-UP
		_		Friday, August 21st from 4:00-8:00pm at Playmakers: 2299 W. Grand River Ave, Okemos, MI 48864
AGE (	GROUPS			· ·
Men		Women		*No packet pick-up on Saturday, August 22*
<13	45-49	<13	45-49	Race-day Packet Pick-up:
14-19	50-54	14-19	50-54	Sunday, August 23 from 6:30 a.m. to 7:45 a.m.
20-24	55-59	20-24	55-59	at the shelter at Francis Motz County Park:
25-29	60-64	25-29	60-64	4630 N. DeWitt Rd., St. Johns, MI
30-34	65-69	30-34	65-69	
35-39	70-74	35-39	70-74	TEE-SHIRT SIZE:
40-44	75+	40-44	75+	UNISEX SIZING - design on American Apparel 50/50 Blend Tee
Awards: Custom awards by Maxwell Medals to Overall, Masters, and Grand				
Masters male and femals winners, as well as top 3 in each age division.				XS S M L XXL
Waiver of liability: I believe I am physically fit for the event. In consideration of your accepting this entry form, I, intending to be legally bound, hereby for myself, my heirs, personal administrators waive and release all rights and claims for damages I may have against the USAT, Clinton County Parks, Playmakers, the sponsors of this event, its agents, representatives, successors and assigns for any and all injuries suffered by me at said event, or which may arise out of traveling to, participating in and returns from these events.				
Signature	::			Date:
(If participant is under 18 years of age, parent or guardian is required)				

SPONSORS:



